GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 55 550.0 550.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 1885.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 339.30

GRAND TOTAL 2224.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071429 VALUE 100072.00

E-Waybill No 541937391527

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :